



September 2024

Dear 4-H Program Supporter,

The New Jersey State 4-H Rabbit, Cavy, Small Animal, Herpetology, & Poultry Show will be held on **Saturday**, **September 14**, **2024** at Rutgers Cooperative Extension Mercer County 4-H in Ewing Township, NJ.

Since this is a state-wide event that includes the participation of youth and adults from numerous counties throughout New Jersey, we are seeking the generous support of commercial advertisers and supporters to help raise the funds necessary to aid the purchase of awards as well as cover the cost of judges' fees and other related show expenses.

The New Jersey State Small Animal Advisory Committee is currently holding a program advertisement book and award sponsorship fundraising campaign. Participation in these campaigns reserves a space in the State 4-H Rabbit, Cavy, Small Animal, Herpetology & Poultry Show Program Book. The Program Book will be distributed to each show participant, visitors of the show, and contributors throughout New Jersey.

Additionally, we are offering vendor space at our show to businesses that are specific to Rabbit, Cavy, Small Animal, Herpetology, and Poultry, or supporters of 4-H.

These are great opportunities to show your support of the New Jersey 4-H Youth Development Program! We thank you in advance for your support.

Please complete and return the attached forms by **September 1, 2024**. If you have questions please do not hesitate to contact me by phone 732-349-1227 or email at amelia.minervini@rutgers.edu

Sincerely,

Amelia Minervini

4-H Senior Program Coordinator NJ State Small Animal Advisory Council Liaison





2024 NJ State 4-H Rabbit, Cavy, Small Animal, Herpetology, and Poultry Show

Program Book Advertisement Order Form

Deadline: September 1, 2024

Please select one of the following ad sizes:

¹ / ₄ Page Ad - 2" x 2 ½" (business card size)	\$25.00
½ Page Ad - 4" x 5"	\$50.00
Full Page Ad - 7½" x 10"	\$100.00
Booster (100 characters max.)	\$5.00

- All ads will be black and white
- Camera-ready ads are required
- Ads in digital format (black and white only, properly sized) may be sent to amelia.minervini@rutgers.edu

Email

Name of Business/Individual

Contact Person

Address

Phone Number

Affiliation with 4-H

Booster (100 characters)

Method of Payment: Please select one Check # Money Order

Make check or money order payable to:

Ocean County 4-H Association

Mail to: State 4-H Small Animal Advisory Council

Attn: Amelia Minervini 1623 Whitesville Rd. Toms River, NJ 08755

Thank you for your support!





September 14, 2024 Award Sponsor Form

Deadline: September 1, 2024

Name of Spo	onsor:					
Contact Nar	ne:					
Address:						
Email Addre	ess:					
County:		Ph	one #:			
	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Please check which category & award you would like to sponsor:						
Rabbit	Cavy	Small Animal	Herpetology	7	Poultry	Eggs
Breed ID	Showm	anship	Costume Contest		Where Nee	ded Most
Rosette Ribb	oon Sponsor		\$10.00 each x (list	amount)	
Best of Breed	d/Class/Gro	oup	\$15.00 each x (list	amount)	
Reserve Best of Breed/Class/Group \$15.00 each x (list amount)						
			Total D	onatio	n \$	
Method of	Payment: 1	Please select or	ne Check #	Money	y Order	

Make check or money order payable to:

Ocean County 4-H Association

Mail to: State 4-H Small Animal Advisory Council

Attn: Amelia Minervini 1623 Whitesville Rd. Toms River, NJ 08755

Thank you for your support!





2024 NJ 4-H Rabbit, Cavy, Small Animal, Herpetology & Poultry Show September 14, 2024

Vendor Application Form

Deadline: September 1, 2024

Vendors are responsible for providing their own accommodations – tables, chairs, etc. Vendor set-up will be from 9:00 - 9:45 am. Vendors will be provided a 10' space. Vendors will receive confirmation of their space once their payment and application is received.

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Type of Product:	
Address:	
Email Address:	
County:	Phone #:

Vendors have two options for payment:

- 1) Submit a \$25 check or money order
- 2) Provide an item valued at least \$25 for the donation table. Items must be new and pertain to your vendor space.

Description of item

Method of Payment: Please select one Check # Money Order

Make check or money order payable to:

Ocean County 4-H Association

Mail to: State 4-H Small Animal Advisory Council

Attn: Amelia Minervini 1623 Whitesville Rd. Toms River, NJ 08755

Thank you for your support!